
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Coventry Chess D Coventry Chess C Tue 10 Oct 23 19:30 OV
Nuneaton B Coventry Chess D Tue 17 Oct 23 19:30 OV
Coventry Chess D Coventry Chess B Tue 24 Oct 23 19:30 OV
Warwick University C Coventry Chess D Tue 21 Nov 23 19:30 OV
Coventry Chess C Coventry Chess D Tue 16 Jan 24 19:30 OV
Coventry Chess D Nuneaton B Tue 23 Jan 24 19:30 OV
Coventry Chess B Coventry Chess D Tue 30 Jan 24 19:30 OV
Coventry Chess D Warwick University C Tue 27 Feb 24 19:30 OV
Warwick University D Coventry Chess D Tue 12 Mar 24 19:30 OV
Coventry Chess D Warwick University D Tue 19 Mar 24 19:30 OV


